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Africa Nigeria Lagos Banksharon Nwaneri Banksharon.Nwaneri@trade.gov 
Africa Mozambique Maputo Fiyona Guitunga Fiyona.Guitunga@trade.gov 
Africa Ethiopia Addis Ababa Siraj Mustefa Siraj.Mustefa@trade.gov 
Asia India Chennai Sham Shamsudeen sham.shamsudeen@trade.gov 
Asia South Korea Seoul Nathan Huh Nathan.Huh@trade.gov 
Asia Japan Tokyo Misa Shimizu misa.shimizu@trade.gov 
Asia Pakistan Lahore Hassan Raza Hassan.Raza@trade.gov 
Asia South Korea Seoul Nathan Huh Nathan.Huh@trade.gov 

Asia Mongolia Ulaanbaatar Bolormaa Tumurbaatar 
 AltantsetsegM@state.gov; 
bolormaa0638@gmail.com 

Asia Singapore Singapore Mishell Arwan Mishell.Arwan@trade.gov 
Asia Myanmar Yangon Ummay Aiman Ummay.Aiman@trade.gov; 

Asia Thailand Bangkok Nan Voravongsatit  
Thanyathorn.Voravongsatit@trade.gov 

Asia Cambodia Phnom Penh Sok Ros Chann  ChannS@state.gov 
Asia Bangladesh Dhaka Mashur Seth Mashur.Seth@trade.gov 
EUR Turkey Ankara Ali Bestas ali.bestas@trade.gov 
EUR Czech Republic Prague Vilem Fuksa vilem.fuksa@trade.gov 
EUR Slovakia Bratislava Romana Lackovicova romana.lackovicova@trade.gov 
EUR Ukraine Kyiv Stanislav Zavodovskyi Stanislav.Zavodovskyi@trade.gov 
EUR Italy Milan Joshua Lawrence joshua.lawrence@trade.gov 
EUR Norway Oslo Heming Bjorna heming.bjorna@trade.gov  
MEA Mozambique Maputo Fiyona Guitunga Fiyona.Guitunga@trade.gov 
MEA Libya  Rania Mekhail Rania.Mekhail@trade.gov 
MEA Egypt Cairo Rania Mekhail Rania.Mekhail@trade.gov 

Oceana Australia/NZ Sydney Rana Nusheiwat rana.nusheiwat@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere Brazil Rio de Janeiro Patrick Levy patrick.levy@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere Mexico Mexico City Juan Carlos Ruiz juancarlos.ruiz@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere Costa Rica  San Jose Isabel Salazar Isabel.Salazar@trade.gov 

Western Hemisphere Dominican 
Republic 

Santo 
Domingo Sheila Diaz sheila.diaz@trade.gov 

Western Hemisphere Panama Panama Jeane Zuniga jeane.zuniga@trade.gov 

Western Hemisphere Guatemala 
Guatemala 

City Carolina Barrientos  carolina.barrientos@trade.gov 

Western Hemisphere Chile Santiago Felipe Bascuñán  felipe.bascunan@trade.gov  
Western Hemisphere Colombia Bogota Karen Ospina Karen.Ospina@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere Guyana Georgetown Amanda Edmondson Amanda.Edmondson@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere El Salvador San Salvador Carmen Saprissa carmen.saprissa@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere Peru Lima Laura VIllanueva laura.villanueva@trade.gov 
Western Hemisphere Ecuador Quito Sofia Zarate ZarateSC@state.gov 

 


